District Staff
Rob Goodwin
Mike Wagner
Karl Oliver
Brandon Deter
Jenny Cutright
Paul Herr
Garrett Kennedy
Kat Bernat
Jennifer Taylor
Kevin Greene
Josh Greene

Operational Personnel
Mike Gandolfo
Ashley Buss Greene
Harlan Nimmo

A Shift

Cory Close (Lt)
Ivano Del Piccolo
Heather Basham

Station 84
Ethan Harvey (Lt)
Sam Goff

Volunteer Safety Officer
Karen Tafejian

Volunteer Captains
Ron Leach

Volunteer Fire Lieutenants

Josh Greene

Tom Morelli

Volunteer EMS Lieutenants

Tony Petrocco
David Hickel

*All other members identified to dispatch as Carbondale 8080

Membership Committee

Max Gibbons
Ashley Buss Greene
Bryce Pizano

Officer List 2023

Position

District Chief

Deputy Chief

Division Chief - Prevention
Division Chief - Training
Division Chief - Admin
Assistant Chief - Prevention
Assistant Chief - EMS
Human Resource Director
Training Captain
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance

Battalion Chief — A Shift
Battalion Chief — B Shift
Battalion Chief — C Shift

B Shift

Ryan Marostica (Lt)
Neal Martin

Joe Dell

Station 84
Scott Evans (Lt)
Kevin Weber

Safety Officer

Captain / St 83

Lieutenant / St 81
Lieutenant / St 81
Lieutenant / St 82
Lieutenant / St 83
Lieutenant / St 84
Lieutenant/ St 85

Lieutenant / St 81
Lieutenant/ St 83
Lieutenant/ St 84

970-963-5848
970-274-3256
714-322-8431

Call #
Chief 81
Chief 82
Chief 83
Chief 84
Chief 85
Chief 86
Chief 87
Staff 99
Captain 84
Staff 89

Battalion Chief 82
Battalion Chief 81
Battalion Chief 85

Home Phone
970-963-0237
970-379-0560
970-379-8991
970-948-5342
970-379-9216
970-618-7466
970-379-6651
970-618-1296
970-319-0095
970-309-4815
970-319-0097

612-716-8206
970-274-3256
970-319-4777

C Shift

Chris DeMeyer (Lt)
Dean Perkins
Keegan Fawley
Mike Brown

Station 84
Ryan Allison (Lt)
Grace Kennedy

Captain 83

Lt.80
Lt.81
Lt.82
Lt.83
Lt.84
Lt.85

Lt.86
Lt.83
Lt84

963-3930

963-1938

319-0097

618-5010

963-4921
205-305-5836
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